
Grant # Title  Amount  T-I Campus Materials ordered

S-18-1
Lettuce
Learn With
Hydroponics
Gardening

$807.32 I HHS OPCOM Grow Wall System
S-18-2 Do The Hokki

Pokey
$700.95 I HES Set of 6 Scoop Rocker Chairs, 5- 15" Hokki Stools

S-18-3
Earth & the
Final Frontier $750.00 I HHS Rock Testing Chips, Rock Specimens, Solar System

S18-4
From the
Stone Age to
the 21st
Century:
Math That
Matters

$1,362.50 T HHS
21 Century Algebra , Geometry, & Pre-CaIculus-Entire
Curriculum,

S-18-5
Keeping In
Tune With
The Beat

$1,116.99 T HJH
Digimet 3 Metronone, Pitch & Tempo Instrument with
Remote, Gator Frameworks

S-18-6
Along Came
a Spider $820.58 I HES

School Smart Manilla Tag Chart Paper, 3-Dell
Chromebooks, 6-Self-Lock Tape Measure

S-18-7 Full Steam
Ahead

$1,725.54 T HES Balloons, Beads, Tape, Batteries,  & Other Items
S-18-8 Learning

Outside the i-
Pad

$1,750.00 T FES 17- Genius Kits, 1 Coding Jam Game

S-18-9
Learning
While You
Wiggle and
Wobble

$849.18 I HES 4-Wobble Chairs, 4 Jellyfish Chairs
S-18-10 All Creatures

Great &
Small

$745.00 I HHS  CompleteAnimal & Plant Collection

S-18-11

Sail the C's
with
Cubelets:
Compare,
Contrast,
Create, &
Code

$900.00 I HES 17-Cubelets, iPad, Gumdrop iPad Case

S-18-12
Learning
With Osmo $672.00 I HES

2-Explorer Kits, 2- Osmo Mind Racer Games, 2-Coding
Jam Games, 2- Number Games

S-18-13
Get Your
Game On! $568.40 I HIS Sum Swamp, 24 Game, Money Bags, & other games

S-18-14

Creating
Gems
Through
STEM $1,624.00 T HES

4-Design & Build Centers, 4-Microscopes, 4-Survive
Quake, 4-Block Blueprint Centers, 4-Robot Mouse, 4-
building Blocks, 4-Playground Design, 4-City Design

S-18-15
Blurred
Reality $1,750.00 T HHS/HJH

Printing/Ads, T-shirts, food, Drunk Busters, Golf Cart
Maint, Speaker, Video/Film

S-18-16 Learning &
Moving

$860.00 I HJH 2-Ethos Chair Storage Base w/casters & tablet

S-18-17
EagleBots:
The Next
Phase

$1,162.88 T HJH 4-Dell chromebooks, 4-Google Chrome Mgmt Consoles

A B C D E M
1

2
3

4

5

6

7
8
9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18



S-18-18 Photo/Film
Say Cheese!

$745.00 I HJH 5-Canon Elph Cameras

S-18-19
SGM
MindWing
for HJH
EagleWings

$1,099.95 T HJH MindWing's Ultimate Collection

S-18-20
Brain
Building
Science
Breakouts

$1,750.00 T HJH
2-School Bundle Breakout EDU kits, 1-Breakout EDU
kit+Platform Access

S-18-21

Recycling:
It's Not a
WASTE of
Time!

$1,050.68 T HIS

5-Brute Recycling Containers, 50-10.3 gal Recycling
Containers, 10-Volunteer Activity Vests, 1-Sunbeam
Easy Read Scale

S-18-22

World
Drumming-A
Hands-On
Cultural
Experience!

$800.00 I HIS
Remo Key-Tuned Tubano: Kintekloth,Remo Key-Tuned
Djembe: Kintekloth, Meini Headliner Congas with Stands

S-18-23 Eagles of the
STEM Tables

$900.00 I HHS 4- 6' Activity Tables, 14-Task Chair w/Tractor Seat
S-18-24 Headsets for

Hillsboro
$766.00 T HJH 3-Telex Single-sided Headsets

$25,276.97

FES 1 grant $1,750.00
HES 7 grants $7,292.25
HIS 3 grants $2,419.08
HJS 7 grants $7,500.82
HHS 5 grants $4,564.82
HHSHJH 1 grant $1,750.00

$25,276.97

Individual 13 grants $10,118.43
Team 11 grants $15,158.54

$25,276.97

A B C D E M
19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



N
1

2
3

4

5

6

7
8
9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18



N
19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45


