	А	В	С	D	Е	M
1	Grant #	Title	Amount	T-I	Campus	Materials ordered
		Lettuce				
2	S-18-1	Learn With	\$807.32	I	HHS	OPCOM Grow Wall System
3	S-18-2	Do The Hokki	\$700.95	I	HES	Set of 6 Scoop Rocker Chairs, 5- 15" Hokki Stools
		Earth & the				
4	S-18-3	Final Frontier	\$750.00	I	HHS	Rock Testing Chips, Rock Specimens, Solar System
		From the				21 Century Algebra , Geometry, & Pre-Calculus-Entire
5	S18-4	Stone Age to	\$1,362.50	Т	HHS	Curriculum,
		Keeping In				Digimet 3 Metronone, Pitch & Tempo Instrument with
6	S-18-5	Tune With	\$1,116.99	Т	НЈН	Remote, Gator Frameworks
		Along Came				School Smart Manilla Tag Chart Paper, 3-Dell
7	S-18-6	a Spider	\$820.58	I	HES	Chromebooks, 6-Self-Lock Tape Measure
8	S-18-7	Full Steam	\$1,725.54	Т	HES	Balloons, Beads, Tape, Batteries, & Other Items
9	S-18-8	Learning	\$1,750.00	Т	FES	17- Genius Kits, 1 Coding Jam Game
		Learning				
10	S-18-9	While You	\$849.18	I	HES	4-Wobble Chairs, 4 Jellyfish Chairs
11	S-18-10	All Creatures	\$745.00	1	HHS	CompleteAnimal & Plant Collection
		Sail the C's				
		with				
12	S-18-11	Cubelets:	\$900.00	I	HES	17-Cubelets, iPad, Gumdrop iPad Case
		Learning				2-Explorer Kits, 2- Osmo Mind Racer Games, 2-Coding
13	S-18-12	With Osmo	\$672.00	1	HES	Jam Games, 2- Number Games
		Get Your				
14	S-18-13	Game On!	\$568.40	I	HIS	Sum Swamp, 24 Game, Money Bags, & other games
		Creating				
		Gems				4-Design & Build Centers, 4-Microscopes, 4-Survive
		Through				Quake, 4-Block Blueprint Centers, 4-Robot Mouse, 4-
15	S-18-14	STEM	\$1,624.00	Т	HES	building Blocks, 4-Playground Design, 4-City Design
		Blurred				Printing/Ads, T-shirts, food, Drunk Busters, Golf Cart
16	S-18-15	Reality	\$1,750.00	Т	HHS/HJH	Maint, Speaker, Video/Film
17	S-18-16	Learning &	\$860.00	I	НЈН	2-Ethos Chair Storage Base w/casters & tablet
		EagleBots:				
18	S-18-17	The Next	\$1,162.88	Т	НЈН	4-Dell chromebooks, 4-Google Chrome Mgmt Consoles

	А	В	С	D	E	M
19	S-18-18	Photo/Film	\$745.00	I	HJH	5-Canon Elph Cameras
		SGM			<u> </u>	·
20	S-18-19	MindWing	\$1,099.95	Т	НЈН	MindWing's Ultimate Collection
		Brain				2-School Bundle Breakout EDU kits, 1-Breakout EDU
21	S-18-20	Building	\$1,750.00	Т	НЈН	kit+Platform Access
		Recycling:				5-Brute Recycling Containers, 50-10.3 gal Recycling
		It's Not a				Containers, 10-Volunteer Activity Vests, 1-Sunbeam
22	S-18-21	WASTE of	\$1,050.68	Т	HIS	Easy Read Scale
		World				
		Drumming-A				Remo Key-Tuned Tubano: Kintekloth,Remo Key-Tuned
23	S-18-22	Hands-On	\$800.00	I	HIS	Djembe: Kintekloth, Meini Headliner Congas with Stands
24	S-18-23	Eagles of the	\$900.00	I	HHS	4- 6' Activity Tables, 14-Task Chair w/Tractor Seat
25	S-18-24	Headsets for	\$766.00	T	HJH	3-Telex Single-sided Headsets
26						
27			\$25,276.97			
28						
29	FES	1 grant	\$1,750.00			
30	HES	7 grants	\$7,292.25			
31	HIS	3 grants	\$2,419.08			
32	HJS	7 grants	\$7,500.82			
33	HHS	5 grants	\$4,564.82			
34	ННЅНЈН	1 grant	\$1,750.00			
35						
36						
37						
38			\$25,276.97			
39						
40	Individual	13 grants	\$10,118.43			
41	Team	11 grants	\$15,158.54			
42					ļ	
43			\$25,276.97		.	
44						
45						

	N
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	

	N
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	
34	
35	
36	
37	
38	
39	
40	
41	
42	
43	
44	
45	